
L.S. RAHEJA SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025

WEEK - DATE DAY HOLIDAYS / EVENTS REMARKS

10-Jun

14-Jun

27-Jun

5-Jul

6-Jul

12-Jul

15-Aug

7-Sep

12-Sep

27-Sep

30-Sep

2-Oct

3-Oct

7-Oct

14-Oct

28-Oct

4-Nov

11-Nov

16-Dec

25-Dec

2-Jan

10-Mar

28-Mar

4-Apr

5-Apr

6-Apr

MONDAY

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

ODD SEMESTER ENDS

EVEN SEMESTER BEGINS

EVEN SEMESTER ENDS

ODD SEMESTER BEGINS
PTMs TO TAKE PLACE IN

THE WEEK
COMMON ORIENTATIONS

CAMPUS PLACEMENT DRIVE

CR ELECTIONS

THESIS SYMPOSIUM - DAY 1

THESIS SYMPOSIUM - DAY 2

STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTIONS

AAKAR 2024

INDEPENDENCE DAY

GANESH CHATURTHI - MID TERM BREAK MID TERM BREAK

MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI

DIWALI BREAK

CHRISTMAS - MID TERM BREAK MID TERM BREAK

COLLEGE REOPENS AFTER MID-TERM BREAK

COLLEGE REOPENS AFTER MID-TERM BREAK

ATKT EXAMINATIONS

VIVA-VOCE EXAMINATIONS - SEM 3 & 5

ODD SEMESTER THEORY EXAMS

ODD SEMESTER ATKT EXAMS AND VIVA-VOCE

EVEN SEMESTER EXAM AND VIVA VOCE

VIVA-VOCE EXAMINATIONS - SEM 7 & 9

INTERNATIONAL STUDY TOUR

STUDY TOUR - SEM 3 & 5


